
MINI 
CORRUGATED 
SHEETING
•	FOR A WIDE RANGE OF WALL 
CLADDING APPLICATIONS

•	HORIZONTAL OR VERTICAL 
INSTALLATION

QUALITIES
99 Classic Australian profile with soft curves and 

flowing lines
99 Suitable for interior and exterior walling 

applications
99 Ease of handling and installation
99 Available in all COLORBOND® steel colours and 

ZINCALUME® steel

PROPERTIES
•	 Next Generation ZINCALUME® steel alloy coated 

AM125 conforms to AS1397:2011
•	 COLORBOND® steel in accordance with 

AS2728:2013 AM100 (100g/m2)

Base Metal Thickness 
BMT (mm) 0.42 0.48

Tensile Strength (Mpa) 550 550

Total Coated Thick-
ness (mm)

ZA
CB

0.47
0.47

0.53
0.53

Mass (kg/m2) ZA
CB

3.95
4.02

4.02
4.58

Mass (kg/lm) ZA
CB

3.26
3.32

3.70
3.78

DESIGN
RIB HEIGHT 6mm

WIDTH COVERAGE 820mm

MAXIMUM LENGTH 6.0m

SPANS
Base Metal Thickness BMT (mm) 0.42 0.48 

WALLS

Single Span (mm)  
End Span (mm)
Internal Span 
Overhang

1200
1000
1000
900

1200
1000
1000
900

FASTENERS
•	 All fasteners must conform to AS3566 – Class 3.
•	 Valley fix at 7 locations per sheet (every 5th valley).
•	 Sheet overlap may require stitching using pop 

rivets.

Timber Steel
Steel      

(Internal 
only)

Walling
Self Drilling

M5.4 x 28mm                  
Mini Hex Concave Head

Pop Rivets 
3.2mm
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